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CLASS. DORSAL NOM POBLACIÓ CLASS CLUB INICI FINAL DURADA DIF. ANTERIOR DIFERÈNCIA 1ª PUNTS

1 3080 EUGENY VAJILYEV RUSSIA SENIOR 09:54:01 11:21:31 01:27:30 50
2 3073 DAVID ALSINA CANTALLOPS SENIOR Ce Alt Emporda 09:54:01 11:21:52 01:27:51 00:00:21 00:00:21 46
3 3036 JAUME FOLGUERA ROBERT L´Ametlla Del Valles   Senior Spiridon-Koala´S Team 09:54:01 11:21:59 01:27:58 00:00:07 00:00:28 43
4 3075 DAVID GOMEZ LA JONQUERA SENIOR 09:54:01 11:22:07 01:28:06 00:00:08 00:00:36 42
5 3009 FERRAN SARRI PLANS Moià   Senior 09:54:01 11:27:07 01:33:06 00:05:00 00:05:36 41
6 3027 JORDI GARRIGA Ripoll   Senior Lais 09:54:01 11:27:10 01:33:09 00:00:03 00:05:39 40
7 3022 JOSE FRANCISCO RAMOS RUIZ El Prat De Llobregat   Senior Pratenc Ass. Atl. 09:54:01 11:29:03 01:35:02 00:01:53 00:07:32 39
8 3044 DANI BALLESTÉ MARTORELL Montblanc   Junior Llop Aventura 09:54:01 11:29:17 01:35:16 00:00:14 00:07:46 38
9 3057 JOSEP PERA VALL-LLOSERA Caldes De Malavella   Senior Club Excur. Caldes De Malavella 09:54:01 11:29:23 01:35:22 00:00:06 00:07:52 37
10 3074 RAFA RODRIGUEZ FIGUERES SENIOR Ce Alt Emporda 09:54:01 11:29:51 01:35:50 00:00:28 00:08:20 36
11 3059 JESUS PANAREDA DOMINGUEZ Capmany   Senior Ce Alt Emporda 09:54:01 11:30:03 01:36:02 00:00:12 00:08:32 35
12 3078 FRANCESC FERRER IGUALADA SENIOR 09:54:01 11:30:11 01:36:10 00:00:08 00:08:40 34
13 3004 OSCAR DURAN QUILEZ Cerdanyola Del Valles   Senior 09:54:01 11:30:39 01:36:38 00:00:28 00:09:08 33
14 3062 FCO. JAVIER RUIZ ROMERO Palleja   Senior Club Ciclista Palleja 09:54:01 11:30:59 01:36:58 00:00:20 00:09:28 32
15 3048 IÑAKI PEREZ MEDINA Barbera Del Valles   Senior C.A. Running 09:54:01 11:31:02 01:37:01 00:00:03 00:09:31 31
16 3077 NARCÍS TORROELLA CAMÓS Celra   Senior Atletisme Girona 09:54:01 11:32:33 01:38:32 00:01:31 00:11:02 30
17 3053 JUST GONZALEZ CASARES La Cellera De Ter   Senior Independent 09:54:01 11:32:51 01:38:50 00:00:18 00:11:20 29
18 3047 ALBERT PINADELL BOSCH La Cellera De Ter   Senior Mad Team 09:54:01 11:32:54 01:38:53 00:00:03 00:11:23 28
19 3061 MARTÍ  PADROSA MONTENEGRO Vilamaniscle   Senior Centre Excursionista Torelló 09:54:01 11:33:08 01:39:07 00:00:14 00:11:37 27
20 3046 FERRAN PRAT CLAPEROLS Figueres   Senior CLUB Diversport 09:54:01 11:33:49 01:39:48 00:00:41 00:12:18 26
21 3063 GUILLEM VILA MATIAS Girona   Senior 09:54:01 11:35:13 01:41:12 00:01:24 00:13:42 25
22 3034 SALVADOR ESCRIBÀ PLANS Torelló   Senior Geieg 09:54:01 11:35:25 01:41:24 00:00:12 00:13:54 24
23 3040 JORDI DE DIEGO CODINA Torelló   Senior Cupsi-Qüista 09:54:01 11:35:29 01:41:28 00:00:04 00:13:58 23
24 3002 ANTONIO DE ARRIBA CEJUDO St. Martí De Centelles   Senior 09:54:01 11:36:23 01:42:22 00:00:54 00:14:52 22
25 3000 JORDI GARCIA CAMPANON Figueres   Senior 09:54:01 11:36:35 01:42:34 00:00:12 00:15:04 21
26 3007 NIL DOMÈNECH MORÉ Figueres   Junior CLUB Fanatik Bikes 09:54:01 11:37:24 01:43:23 00:00:49 00:15:53 20
27 3038 ESTEVE  SEBASTIÀ I RIERA Castelldefels   Senior Centre Excursionista Roca Negra 09:54:01 11:37:27 01:43:26 00:00:03 00:15:56 19
28 3069 JULI GONZALEZ ANGLES SENIOR 09:54:01 11:37:39 01:43:38 00:00:12 00:16:08 18
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29 3058 DAVID MARTI I SUBIROS Girona   Senior 09:54:01 11:37:45 01:43:44 00:00:06 00:16:14 17
30 3043 ALBERT BALLESTÉ MARTORELL Montblanc   Junior Llop Aventura 09:54:01 11:37:52 01:43:51 00:00:07 00:16:21 16
31 3023 RAÜL LATTRE I FERNÀNDEZ Girona   Senior 09:54:01 11:38:02 01:44:01 00:00:10 00:16:31 15
32 3021 MIQUEL RAMOS LOPEZ Sant Feliu De Codines   Senior Eyjafjallajökull Running Club 09:54:01 11:40:01 01:46:00 00:01:59 00:18:30 14
33 3014 MARC FONT CODINA Torello   Senior Diversport 09:54:01 11:44:08 01:50:07 00:04:07 00:22:37 13
34 3015 XAVIER DIAZ MASO Vilamaniscle   Senior Eyjafallajokull Running Club 09:54:01 11:48:11 01:54:10 00:04:03 00:26:40 12
35 3031 CARLES SOLIVERA Sant Climent De Peralta   Senior 09:54:01 11:50:44 01:56:43 00:02:33 00:29:13 11
36 3030 CARLES AGUSTI TURRO Vullpellac   Senior 09:54:01 11:50:47 01:56:46 00:00:03 00:29:16 10
37 3029 MARC CARBONES Figueres   Senior CLUB 09:54:01 11:51:08 01:57:07 00:00:21 00:29:37 9
38 3068 CARLES SOLER Figueres SENIOR Ce Alt Emporda 09:54:01 11:51:36 01:57:35 00:00:28 00:30:05 8
39 3017 GERMÁN RUANO CERVERA El Port De La Selva   Senior 09:54:01 11:51:40 01:57:39 00:00:04 00:30:09 7
40 3049 JORDI FUSTER RIBAS Colera   Senior Madteam 09:54:01 11:52:11 01:58:10 00:00:31 00:30:40 6
41 3016 CHRISTIAN GARCIA SILES Barbera Del Valles   Senior C.E.Alt Emporda 09:54:01 11:55:37 02:01:36 00:03:26 00:34:06 5
42 3024 IU  CALVÓ CROS Figueres   Senior CLUB Diversport 09:54:01 11:59:34 02:05:33 00:03:57 00:38:03 4
43 3079 OLGA MANCÓ VILAJUIGA SENIOR 09:54:01 12:00:42 02:06:41 00:01:08 00:39:11 3
44 3072 DAVID SEGURA VILAMANISCLE JUNIOR 09:54:01 12:04:41 02:10:40 00:03:59 00:43:10 2
45 3076 JAUME BARAUT BORRASSÀ SENIOR 09:54:01 12:08:37 02:14:36 00:03:56 00:47:06 1
46 3037 MIREIA DIAZ SANCHIS L´Ametlla Del Valles   Féminas Centre Excursionista Sant Feliu De Codines 09:54:01 12:16:16 02:22:15 00:07:39 00:54:45 1
47 575 JOAN TORNÉ Vilafranca P. Senior 09:54:01 12:16:19 02:22:18 00:00:03 00:54:48 1
48 3041 ARNAU	
  TRIOLA.	
  BERTRAN Navata 	
  	
  Junior 09:54:01 12:16:45 02:22:44 00:00:26 00:55:14 1
49 3042 JAUME	
  MIQUEL.	
  PAGÈS Navata 	
  	
  Junior 09:54:01 12:16:48 02:22:47 00:00:03 00:55:17 1
50 3019 EDUARD	
  FARRERONS	
  GALLEMI Barcelona 	
  	
  Senior Madteam 09:54:01 12:26:33 02:32:32 00:09:45 01:05:02 1
51 3018 CRISTINA	
  CALBET	
  RIERA Barcelona 	
  	
  Féminas Madteam 09:54:01 12:26:41 02:32:40 00:00:08 01:05:10 1
52 3028 JORDI	
  TRIADÚ	
  RODRIGUEZ Llançà 	
  	
  Senior Unió	
  Excursionista	
  Llançanenca 09:54:01 12:30:38 02:36:37 00:03:57 01:09:07 1
53 3001 BÉATRICE	
  MAITRE Barcelona 	
  	
  Féminas 09:54:01 12:30:41 02:36:40 00:00:03 01:09:10 1
54 3032 ALBERT	
  BESORA	
  I	
  CAUSADIAS Empuriabrava 	
  	
  Senior 09:54:01 12:37:23 02:43:22 00:06:42 01:15:52 1
55 3026 NACHO	
  BARCELÓ	
  SAENZ	
  DE	
  MANJARRÉS Girona 	
  	
  Senior 09:54:01 12:38:56 02:44:55 00:01:33 01:17:25 1
56 3006 JORDI	
  RIERA	
  POL Esparreguera 	
  	
  Junior 09:54:01 Baixa
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57 3008 DOLORS	
  ARMADANS	
  MONSECH Moià 	
  	
  Féminas 09:54:01 Baixa
58 3010 RAMON	
  RIBÓ	
  RIREA Moià 	
  	
  Senior 09:54:01 Baixa
59 3045 MARINA	
  	
  BOIXADER	
  PADRÓS Torelló 	
  	
  Féminas Gf	
  Skyrunners 09:54:01 Baixa
60 3035 JULIUS	
  PERACAULA	
  I	
  FABREGA Girona 	
  	
  Senior 09:54:01 Baixa
61 3052 JOSEP	
  SANCHO	
  GARCIA Caldes	
  De	
  Malavella 	
  	
  Senior Excursionista	
  Caldes 09:54:01 Baixa
62 3064 LUISA	
  PERALES	
  MANTECÓN Figueres 	
  	
  Féminas Grup.Excta.Amerenc	
  Esquelles 09:54:01 Baixa
63 3039 XAVIER	
  COSTA	
  ARNAU Barcelona 	
  	
  Senior 09:54:01 Baixa
64 3050 MIGUEL	
  ANGEL	
  GONZALEZ	
  GONZALEZ Lloret	
  De	
  Mar 	
  	
  Senior Sappysport 09:54:01 Baixa
65 3065 JOAN	
  CAMPRECIÓS	
  RODRÍGUEZ Figueres 	
  	
  Senior 09:54:01 Baixa


